
July 28, 2007
Paul DeShane Judy Galvin
Jasper Ride

 62 Mile Route

Start Appalachian Technical College 0 0
L BURNT MOUNTAIN ROAD 11.20 11.20

L SUNRISE RIDGE ROAD 8.40 19.60

L SR-52 0.36 19.96

**** STORE ON LEFT 0.00 19.96 19.96

R RACKLEY ROAD 2.92 22.88

R ROY ROAD 2.90 25.78

R OLD BUCKTOWN ROAD 3.10 28.88

L TICKANETLEY ROAD 1.00 29.88

L PARKER 0.90 30.78

STRAIGHT ROY ROAD 6.40 37.18

**** STORE ON RIGHT 0.00 37.18 17.22

L SR-52 1.50 38.68

R LOWER CARTECAY ROAD 1.25 39.93

L OLD CEDAR CREEK 0.55 40.48

R BLACKBERRY MOUNTAIN ROAD 2.75 43.23

R CLEAR CREEK 1.70 44.93

L YUKON ROAD 1.88 46.81

***** STORE ON LEFT 0.00 46.81 9.63

R JOHN TEAM ROAD 0.02 46.83

IMMED L PLEASANT VALLEY 2.08 48.91

R YUKON ROAD 4.00 52.91

***RIGHT*** SR-136 -  ""NOT MARKED"" 2.70 55.61

***** RESTROOMS AT PARK ON LEFT 0.00 55.61 10.68

L
TALKING ROCK RD/OLD HWY 5 TOWARDS 
JASPER (SR-136 TURNS RIGHT)

2.60 58.21

L TWIN MOUNTAIN LAKE RD 0.35 58.56

R TWIN MOUNTAIN LAKE CIRCLE 0.60 59.16

R TWIN MOUNTAIN LAKE DRIVE 0.60 59.76

L "NO SIGN" LUMBER CO. RD 0.02 59.78

IMMED R GENNETT ROAD 1.50 61.28

R HOOD ROAD 0.20 61.48

L PIONEER ROAD 0.80 62.28

LEFT Appalachian Technical College
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